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_a..e. LOG OF OIL OR GA
LOCATE WELL conREm orricl

Well No. .1 ______ Sec. 27 T. 188 R. .29EMeridian B YIRS - T S County __kddy .. .

Py

Location 6601t {NK} of _N_ Line and ¢60 ft. {%&’} of _E__ Line of section 2% . Elevation 3'7_5--_

(Derriok floor relative to sea level)

The information gwen herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

f be determined from all available records. ,

Date _-_-___,F_‘,@_QI'.%EY.__B_ 1941 Title ___Supcrintendent.

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date,

Commenced drilling __..__________________ , 19 . Finished drilling _______ Lovember 28 , 1939

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by @)

No. 1, from ______: 2060 to 2102 No. 4, from .____ 2860Q---ceee- to_pgoe
No. 2, from ______ 246Q. . to 2475 ___ No.5,from ________________________ 20
No. 3, from ____..€490 to 2828 No. 6, from .______________ . to .
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
No. 1, from ______ 320 - to 355 No.3,from _______________________ to .
No. 2, from .. 3175 to _____. 3179 . No.4,from .. b
CASING RECORD
e | velght | Threads per Make Amount | Kindofshoe | Cutand pulled from | Fm:fmraw;‘o_ | Purpose
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MUDDING AND CENIENTING RECORD

' Number sacksTofcement Metl;;d u;ed Mud gravity Amount of mud used
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H'eavmg plug——Matenal lwd--\&?bl ___________ Length 104 - Depth sedy-gq4-----eommeeeemeeeec

*%d&pters—Maten?l sebecl- cabtings-— Size gipig g oo COTEt O Tt on
TH.TJ LTI ;o SHOOTING RECORD
7 Slze ‘Shell:us(;](; Exploiys used Quantlty Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
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I;:\ - nitro 250 AR wh w50 218552000
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Jade }T I 'r001.s USED

Rotary tools were nsed from ________ h feet to ___.__.._.___ feet, and from _______________ feet to ..___.___. feet

Oable tools were u’se&*?rom entirgly.--- feet to ,._,_ feet and from _______________ feet to __________ feet
T DATES: .

LA 4 -

NESFIE S8 dopiol ey 1920 : Put to producmg _________ T S S , 19 .
¥ The producmon fot the first 24Thours was _4Q--- 5. barrels of ﬂuld of which ________ Y0 was oil; _______ %
T

eqauls&on ______ %jwater and ______ %% sediment. - - Grav1ty, Be 15 P
T gas well, cu: Tt "er 24 hours’::_____________ Gaﬂons gasohne per 1, 000 cu. ft. ofgas ____________________

Rock pressureribs persq.inm. oo e EEE R T ’
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_____________ --2-, Driller : -----------;---Baiﬂ'—‘w’#ebb--—--—---—--------- Driller
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FORMATION RECORD
¥ TOTAL FEET o FORMATION
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FORMATION RECORD—Continued

AR L

FROM— TO— TGTAL FEET FORMATION
920
920 925 5 Salt
925 9L5 20 Anhydrite
9L5 965 20 Salt & Anhydrite
965 986 21 Anhydrite
986 996 10 Lime
996 1000 L Lime
£000 1010 10 White lime
1010 1020 10 Lime
1020 1040 20 Anhydrite
1040 1058 18 Anhydrite
1058 1080 22 Gray lime & white shale broken
1080 1090 10 Gray hard lime
1090 1110 20 Anhydrite
1110 1135 25 Anhydrite & lime

1605
1615 -
1625
1615

’1658 St Pl

1680,
1695
1705
1720
1740
1756
1768
1768
1810

Y AR

1865
1880
1890
1895

1910 - e
b SR 1950 T

1915
1931
1950
1968

1515

1535

. 1565

572

1588
1615

1880

1890
1895
1910

1915

1968
1978

117
20

15
‘10
5

B

5
~ 16

118
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. Anhydrite &
Anhydrite & white lime

Anhydrite
Pink shale &
Anhydrite
Anhydrite .

Anhydrite
Anhydrite

| Anhydrite =
White & pink anhydrite

_Auhydrite

- e g .

Anhydrite

Lime, gray

Lime, gray

_ Lime, grax.. .

| Lime, gray . :
| Lime, grey
oo ime, gray

Lime, grg@y“
Lime, gray

Aghydrite & shale, pink
anhydrite

Anhydrite & lime
Anhydrite & red shale
Anhydrite & red rock

B, shale

Lime & ;nhyd;-ito

_ ‘Limg‘ gﬁy [T ER e
1ol mey, gray
- | Anhydrite -
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+ lime, gray . ...
i A P
o Lime & blue sdnd T 0 T
_|.Lime, bluish gray.
" | Lime, gray
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~ Ttis of the greatest importance to have a complete history of the well.
with the reasons for the work and its results.

| Lime, gray =
‘Lime, gray =
Lixne, greay - .-

Lime, wiite €“°nﬁnu‘bod;—mw—
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HISTORY OF OIL OR GAS WELL

ssgsidetracked’’ or left in-the well, give its size and location.

of shots. If plugs or bridges were put m to test for water, state kind of material used, position, and results of pum
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If there were any changes made in the casing, state fully,
If the well has been dynamited, give date; size, position, and number

Anhydrite & red rock stresks
{shine, gray
_Lime, white. .

- Anhydrite & lime - 1545 to 1550 soft
formation - small trace of oil
Lime, gray & anhydrite

Please state in detail the dates of redrilling, together
and if any casing was

ping or bailing.
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PORMATION RECORD ~Continued - Massie No, 1
FROM TO TOTAL FEET FORMATION
1978 1997 19 Anhydrite
1997 2012 15 Anhydrite
2012 2031 19 Lime & red shale
203k 2040 9 Anhydrite & red rock
2040 2019 9 Lime, hard gray
2019 2062 13 Anhydrite
2062 2075 13 Red sand
2075 2083 8 Red sand, Show of oil
2083 2095 12 Sand, red
2095 2107 12 Lime, hard grey
2107 2116 9 Lime, gray
2116 2130 iR Lime, gray
2130 2143 13 Lime, gray
2143 2162 19 Lime, gray
2162 217L 12 Gray sandy lime
2174 2178 x4 Lime, gray
2178 218} 6 Lime, gray
218, 2195 11 Lime, gray
2195 2203 8 Lime, gray
2203 2210 7 Lime, gray
2220 2223 20 Broken lime & blue slats
2223 2238 15 Lime, gray
2238 2218 10 Lime, gray
2218 2263 15 Lime, gray
2263 2279 16 Lime, gray
2279 2289 10 Red and gray sand - very little red
2289 2300 11 Sandy lime, gray
2300 2312 ghexyx 12 Gray and red sand
2312 2332 20 Lime, gray
2332 2B8L0 8 Hard gray sandy lime
2310 2356 16 Lime, gray
2356 2364 8 Lime, gray
236l 2371 7 Lime, gray - Some gas
2371 2376 5 Hard gray lime
2376 2382 6 Lime, gray
23282 2395 13 Lime, gray
2395 2400 5 Lime, gray
24,00 2l,02 2 Green shale
202 2102 2 Lime, coarse grey
240l 212 8 Lime, white hard
212 222 10 Lime, gray
222 2131 9 Lime, white
2431 2LL3 12 Lime, white
2L),3 2L52 9 Lime, gray
2l52 2460 8 Lime, gray
2460 2472 12 Lime, gray
aure (2LeR) 2lB2 12 Lime, gray
2484 2lph 10 Brown sandy lime, Show oil
2lgl, 2501 Exww 7 Brown sady lime
2501 2515 Y Lime, brown
2515 252, 9 Send, gray
2524 2537 13 Gray sandy lime
2537 2545 8 Lime, brown
2585 2552 7 Lime, gray
2552 2563 11 Lime, gray
2563 2570 7 Gray sandy lime
2570 2583 13 Lime, gray
2583 2589 6 Lime, gray
2589 2602 13 Lime, white
2602 2610 8 Lime, white
2610 2617 T White sandy lime
2617 2627 10 Lime, white
2627 2610 13 Lime, white
2640 2650 10 Sandy lime, white - Show a little oil
2650 2662 12 Lime, white
2662 2674 12 Sandy lime white
2674 2686 12 White sandy lime
2686 2700 I Sandy lime, gray



FORMATION RECORD - Continued - Massie No

FROM TO TOTAL FEET FORMATION

2700 2713 13 Sandy lime, gray

2713 2725 12 White sand lime

2725 2737 12 Lime, gray

2737 2742 5 Lime, gray

2742 2750 8 Lime, gray brown

2750 2758 8 Lime, gray

2758 2772 1, Sandy gray lime

2772 2783% 11 Gray sandy lime

2783 2793 10 Sandy gray lime

2793% 2805 12 Gray sandy lime

2805 2815 10 Lime, white

2815 2830 15 Lime, gray

2830 2810 10 Lime, white

28L0 2R52 12 Lime, flaky gray

2852 2860 8 Lime, gray

2860 2866 6 Lime, gray

2866 2874 8 Lime, gray

2874 288 10 Lime, gray

288L 2892 8 Gray and red sandy lime

2892 2901 9 Sandy lime brown

2001 2909 & Lime, gray

2909 2913 L . Lime, white

29013 2023 .10 Lime, white

2923 2936 13 Lime, gray

2936 2945 9 Lime, white

2915 2959 i Lime, white = Show stain of oil
. 2959 2973 1, Lime, white - Show stain of oil

2973 2982 9 Lima, white

2932 2993 11 Lime, white

2993 3001 8 Lime, white

3001 3009 8 Lime, white

3009 3018 g Lime, white

3018 3025 7 Lime, white

3025 3032 7 Lime, white - 3018-3025 Show oil in test tube

3032 304, 12 Lime, white

z0LL 205), 10 Lime, white

3051, 3059 5 Lime, gray

3059 © 3074 15 Lime, gray

3074 3083 9 Lime, white

3083 3090 T Lime, white

3090 3102 12 Lime, gray

3102 3115 13 Lime, gray

3115 3127 12 Lime, white

3127 310 13 Lime, gray

3110 3155 15 Lime, gray

3155 3162 7 Lime, white

3162 3173 11 White sand & lime

3173 3179 6 White lime - Hole full water at 3175-3179



